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FEATURE BENEFIT
Freshen up rooms without rewiring.  Cover-up wall plate features classic duplex stlye.

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Completely covers old outdated outlets and switches
• Jumbo size easily hides excessive paint edge buildup from years
  of paint-over
• Saves time and money
• Contemporary look with smooth finish for easy cleaning
• Unbreakable PVC won't crack or distort during installation and
   holds up to wear and tear
• Includes screw(s) in matching finish

APPLICATIONS
• Decorator Covers improve the appearance of any room in seconds, creating a designer look by covering the old outlet, 
   not replacing it 
• There is no need to rewire, saving time and money

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169997499
0.356
4.00
6.875
0.087
Loose
No

PACKAGING

Case I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

50050169997494
50
50

1-Gang MASQUE® Duplex Jumbo Wall Plate, White


