

# 1-Gang MASQUE® Duplex Jumbo Wall Plate, White

Catalog #: 2520W



## FEATURE BENEFIT

Freshen up rooms without rewiring. Cover-up wall plate features classic duplex stlye.

## **PRODUCT FEATURES**

- · Completely covers old outdated outlets and switches
- Jumbo size easily hides excessive paint edge buildup from years of paint-over
- Saves time and money
- · Contemporary look with smooth finish for easy cleaning
- Unbreakable PVC won't crack or distort during installation and holds up to wear and tear
- Includes screw(s) in matching finish

## **APPLICATIONS**

- Decorator Covers improve the appearance of any room in seconds, creating a designer look by covering the old outlet, not replacing it
- There is no need to rewire, saving time and money

#### **PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS**

UPC Number:	050169997499
Ea Length/Depth (in.):	0.356
Ea Width (in.):	4.00
Ea Height (in.):	6.875
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	0.087
Package Type:	Loose
Product UPC-A Labeled:	No

#### PACKAGING

Case I2of5:	50050169997494
Standard Carton Qty:	50
Min Order Qty:	50



TAYMAC Tempe, AZ 85281 480-921-7552 www.hubbell.com/taymac/en



Revision 1, June 2019

©2019 Hubbell. All rights reserved. Information subject to change. Trademarks are property of their respective owners.